MONDAY, 09.09.2024.

Printing time:10:12

First Half

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full {win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal Nz (GoalsnFist Halr-fosls n it Hal - EATE IS  Gons. | Goals- |

Hour [0.No [League] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | awt | ow2 [under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s [ 1aovis | overas | overts | overos [ over1s | gg [ astovas | owrts | owris
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 674 | 520 | 624

13:00| 6705 [INFRY |[ESTON.M19 CZECH M19 10.5/6.50|1.20]16.0|1.48]65.0|2.00]3.20{1.30|1.731.80]|13.0[12.0]2.75|15.0|1.25|2.20|1.75|1.87|4.10 | 1.15
14:00| 6076 |(QEP21 |GIBR.M21 MACED.M21 14.016.50 | 1.17]25.0 | 1.47]65.0(1.97]2.70|1.40|1.97|1.97|17.0|16.0]3.35|22.0|1.27 | 2.40]2.05|2.25]5.90 | 1.20
15:00{11529ENGD |WATF.M21 WIGAN M21 1.8014.00|3.35|2.60|5.10 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35]1.55
16:00{ 6115 [CANQ |BURUNDI SENEGAL n. 12.05.40|1.28]22.0|1.80}70.0(2.50]1.85|1.85|3.10|2.75]19.0|19.0]|3.80|25.0|1.52|3.50|2.55|2.90|8.50 | 1.47
17:00{11805{RU3G |LENINGR. KALUGA 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.7514.20|15.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.35|1.92]1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0| 1.78 | 2.20| 1.65 | 3.80
17:00{1239 BUG 2 |LOVECH BELAS.P. 3.40|3.00(2.20|5.70|3.60|10.0 | 7.25]1.41 |2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.75 |5.50]2.55|9.50]2.15|7.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.70
17:30/1168 [ITA3B |VIRTUSE. ASCOLI 2.4513.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 (9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 | 3.50]2.20 | 7.50]2.35 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
17:30/ 3711 |IRN 2 |DAMASH G. NIROYE Z. 1.8513.25[4.3013.00|7.25]5.70 | 15.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.80 2.20
18:00/ 3712 [IRN 2 |MES KERM. M.SOONG. 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0|1.32 | 3.10 | 6.50 4.40 2.40
18:00| 3749 INIGPL |LOBI STA. AKWA UNI. 1.65|3.60 | 5.10 1.76 | 1.95|3.45
18:00| 4626 [HRV 2 |VUKOVAR CIBALIJA 1.5713.70 | 5.80]2.35/9.0013.80|17.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25|1.85]1.65|4.20|2.75|12.0|1.85|2.30| 1.62 | 4.40
18:00/ 6116 |CANQ |EQU.GUIN. TOGO 2.00/3.204.20|3.35|7.00]6.75|14.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|4.10 | 2.85]2.10 |6.75]2.90 | 11.0] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.90
18:00| 6133 [CANQ |NIGER GHANA n. 6.75|3.60|1.60]13.0|2.50]27.0|4.40]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|12.0|11.0]3.35|14.0|1.80|5.50]2.25|2.85|6.75 | 1.95
18:15/ 3713 |IRN 2 |SAIPAL SANAT N. 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.10 2.10
18:15/3715 [IRN 2 |PEYKAN ASTARA 1.7013.35|5.10]2.70|8.50|4.90 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.50 2.25
18:30{ 3714 [IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. MES SHAHR 1.7513.35(4.70]2.80 | 8.00]5.40 | 16.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 3.45 2.20
19:00{11530|ISR 3 |KIRY.YAM IHUD B.S. 1.63|3.60|5.30|2.55|8.00|4.40 |17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 2.00|1.72 |4.70]2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
19:00{11540/ELLEA |PORTU.M20 POLAN.M20 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.35|8.00]3.60 | 16.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15|2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70|2.40 | 10.5] 1.60 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
19:00{12064NO4G5/AALESU.II HODD Il 1.65|4.40|3.80]|2.35|5.40 3.201.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
19:00|{ 2921 (ISR 2 |HAP.RAAN. HAPOEL U. 2.7013.20/2.50|4.40|4.2018.50 | 8.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05 | 7.00|2.00 | 7.00| 1.77 | 2.25] 2.60 | 2.40
19:00/ 2922 |ISR 2 |[MACCAB.K. HAP.R.G. 3.15|3.35(2.15]5.10 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.002.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 3.99|1.95|7.25]1.80 | 5.70| 1.60 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 1.90
19:00| 2923 (ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. MAC.HERZ. 1.4514.2016.50]2.05|11.0]3.00 (22.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.00|1.60]|1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0]1.72 | 2.05|1.45 | 4.10
19:00| 4336 |RUS 2 |TORPED.M. ARS.TULA 2.45|12.95|3.00/4.10|5.2018.00|9.50]1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.50]2.20| 3.00 ] 3.00 | 3.60
19:00| 5358 |TUR3B|AFJET ISKENDER. 8.50(4.50|1.35]16.0|1.92]35.0|2.75]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|13.0 | 12.0|3.20 | 19.0| 1.50 | 3.30]2.05| 2.30|5.70 | 1.42
19:00/ 6056 LNC |CYPRUS KOSOVOo 420|3.45/1.90]|7.00|3.05]14.0|5.80]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|6.75|6.25]2.70 | 11.0]1.95|6.25] 1.98 | 2.60]4.00 | 2.15
19:00/ 6117 |CANQ [UGANDA CONGO 1.90|3.35|4.40]3.15|7.25]6.00 | 16.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.10 | 2.65|2.05 | 6.50|2.95|12.0| 2.25| 3.00 | 2.50 | 5.20
19:00|{ 6131 [CANQ |MADAGASC. COMORES n. 2.50(3.10|3.05|4.20|5.30]9.00|10.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 |5.00 | 3.70]2.30 | 7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.10| 2.90|2.90 | 3.45
19:30| 2727 |SRB 2 |[SLOBODA INDJIJA 2.10|3.20|3.40]3.40|5.70 1.62|2.15|4.00 1.95|2.60
19:30| 2728 |[SRB 2 [MACVA GRAFICAR 2.5013.20|2.70|4.10|4.40 1.80]1.903.30 1.70 | 2.20
20:00[11567|SE4SG|FBK BAL. NOSABY 1.6813.80(4.2012.55|6.004.50(11.0]1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]2.65|1.97|1.75|4.50|2.45|10.5]1.85|2.30|1.70 | 3.45
20:00[11568 NO4G4|MELHUS TRYGGIL. 3.45|4.20(1.75]5.00 | 2.50 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
20:00| 4337 |RUS 2 RODINA SOKOL S. 1.65|3.45|5.4012.60|9.50|4.70 (17.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.25|2.15|1.77 | 5.60| 3.00 | 12.0]2.20 | 2.85|1.97 | 5.40
20:00| 5438 |SWE3 |[NORRBY FALKENB. 3.25|3.70(1.9215.30 | 3.05]9.50 | 5.70]1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.60 | 2.25|9.00| 1.87 | 6.00| 1.92 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.05
20:15/4338 RUS 2 |BALTIKA TYUMEN 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50)4.40(17.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]2.65|2.00|1.72|{4.90|2.80|12.0]1.97 | 2.50|1.75 | 4.70
20:30| 5428 |[SWE3 |VASALUNDS HAMM.TFF 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.00]7.50 |8.50|1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80]3.80|3.05|1.97 |6.50]2.00 | 6.75]|1.70 | 2.15]2.20 | 2.40
21:00112172/AR1W |SA TEL.W RACING W 7.75|3.70 | 1.47]15.0|2.25]132.0|3.60]|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|13.0 | 14.0|3.35|22.0|1.67 | 4.40|2.40|2.95|7.50 | 1.77
21:00/ 6077 |QEP21|NETH.M21 GEOR.M21 1.23/6.00/10.0/1.58|17.012.10|60.0]2.90{1.35|{1.90|1.90|1.45|1.27]1.30|2.35|3.05|18.0|1.75|1.85]1.18 | 4.30
21:00|/ 6118 [CANQ |LESOTHO MOROCCO n. 20.013.0|1.08]33.0{1.28]70.01.67]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.92]28.0|25.0|4.30(23.0]1.23|2.10]2.70|2.90]|7.00|1.12
21:30/ 1404 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. SANT.MOR. 2.00/3.20/3.7013.30|6.0016.25|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90 |2.70|1.97 | 6.25|2.55|10.5]2.15| 2.85]2.35 | 3.90
21:45| 2261 |[ENG7 |REDDITCH ALVECHUR. 1.95]3.70 1 3.15]3.00 | 5.00}5.60 ([9.00]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]2.95|2.30|1.75|5.10|1.95 | 7.25] 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.55
21:45| 2262 |[ENG7 |STIVES KETTERING 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 |8.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10]2.70 | 2.30| 1.65 |4.90| 1.82 |6.50| 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
21:45/6044 |LNA |FRANCE BELGIUM 1.90|3.604.50]3.05|7.00}5.70 | 14.0]1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.05|2.40]|1.87|5.40|2.60 | 12.0]1.83 |2.30|1.97 | 3.70
21:45/6045 LNA  |ISRAEL ITALY n. 9.00 | 5.00|1.35|16.0|1.90]40.0 |2.65|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]13.0|12.0|3.15|15.0|1.45|3.20|1.85|2.05]5.00 | 1.37
21:45/6047 |LNB NORWAY AUSTRIA 2.35|3.40|3.00|3.80({4.90|7.50 |9.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]3.70 | 3.00|1.93 | 6.50]2.05 | 7.50| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.60
21:45/6048 |LNB SLOVENIA KAZAKHST. 1.37 14.70 19.00]2.00|17.0]2.95|38.0]1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.90|2.30 | 1.67 | 1.62 | 3.90| 3.50 | 20.0| 2.40 | 2.70 | 1.57 | 7.00
21:45/ 6049 |LNB MONTENEG. WALES 3.45|3.25|2.20|5.80|3.60]|10.5|7.25]1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40]6.50 |5.30]2.45|10.0]2.05|7.00|2.05|2.80|3.60|2.50
21:45/ 6050 LNB  |TURKEY ICELAND 1.58 14.00|5.90|2.35|9.0013.70 | 19.0}2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.30 | 1.80| 1.63 | 4.00| 2.60 | 12.0| 1.73 | 2.05] 1.57 | 4.00
21:45/6057 LNC |ROMANIA LITHUANIA 1.2515.7013.0]1.75|23.0]2.35(70.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.55|1.93|1.47|1.45|3.25|3.80|23.0]2.50 | 2.85|1.42 | 8.50
21:45|6706 |INFRY |[ENGL.M21 AUT.M21 1.5813.90|5.2012.30|7.75]13.50|16.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.00 |1.75]1.55|3.50|2.25|10.5]1.58|1.90|1.45|3.20
22:00/ 4089 ESP 2 |ALBACETE EIBAR 2.35|3.35/3.05|3.80|5.2017.75|9.50]|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.00 | 3.15]2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50] 1.80 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.95
22:00/4090 |[ESP 2 |CASTELLON CADIZ 2.1013.40/3.60]3.35|5.6016.75|11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.50 | 2.70|1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 10.0]1.80| 2.40]2.15 | 3.20
22:00/ 6119 [CANQ |ETHIOPIA DR CONGO 5.20|3.45|1.75]9.00 | 2.85]|19.0|5.60|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 10.5|9.00]3.10 | 13.0|1.95 | 6.25|2.25 | 3.00 | 6.25 | 2.30
22:00/6132 |CANQ |ANGOLA SUDAN 1.67 |3.50|5.90|2.65|10.0]4.90|20.0]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|3.45|2.30|1.85|5.90|3.15|13.0/2.30|3.002.10 | 6.50
23:00/11525(CONL |GUADALUPE SURINAME 2.75|3.30/2.40|4.40|3.8018.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|4.00 | 3.30|1.92 |6.50|1.82|5.90|1.55| 1.85]2.25 | 2.05
23:00{11526/CONL |MARTINIQ. GUYANA 1.90|3.40|3.80|3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.15|2.35|1.85|5.50]2.40 | 10.5]1.88|2.40]1.95|3.25
00:00[11527|CONL |HAITI S.MAARTEN 1.02114.0|35.0 4.70(1.15|1.40
00:00111528/CONL |CURACAO S.MARTIN 1.109.00 | 16.0]1.28 | 25.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.10|2.20
00:00{ 1378 |DIVIN |GUAIRENA ATL.TEMB. 3.10|3.10(2.30|5.40|3.80]|9.50 | 7.25]1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35]6.00 [4.70]2.35|9.50]2.05|7.00|2.00|2.80|3.30 | 2.55
00:00{ 1380 |PAR C |S.CARAP. CLUB FER. 2.05]3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80]2.00 |6.50]2.55 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
00:55/1412 |[CHI C |UN.CHILE PALESTINO (5:0) 1.57 13.70 | 5.80]2.40 |9.00]4.00 (18.0]11.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.55|1.92|1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0]1.95|2.40|1.70 | 4.60
01:30/ 8673 |URU 2 |RENTISTAS CLUB OR. 2.4013.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00 (9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90]2.80 | 3.40
02:00(11808ME1W |ATL. LW TIGRES UW 13.08.50(1.12]119.0|1.30}65.0 (1.75]2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]16.0|14.0|3.25|{19.0|1.22|2.10}1.97 | 2.10|4.90 | 1.10
02:00{ 1532 BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP GOIAS 2.8012.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70|4.30|2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00]2.20| 3.00|3.45 | 3.25
02:00| 8683 |BR3PO|SAO BERN. REMO 1.80|3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50]5.60|15.0]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.87 |6.00]|2.85|12.0]2.20|2.90]2.20 | 4.90
02:15/1379 |DIVIN |S.LORENZO RESIST.A. 2.05|3.15/3.60]3.35|6.00]6.50 |11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.80|1.97 |6.50|2.55|10.5]2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.80
02:30| 1381 |PAR C |INDEP.FBC SPORL.ITE. 1.2515.5010.0]1.70 | 18.0]2.25 |50.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 | 1.35]1.35|2.85|3.35|19.0]2.10 | 2.35]1.30 | 5.70
03:00111809/CONL |GRENADA ST.LUCIA 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.60]5.30 | 10.5|2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.502.85|2.25|1.75|4.90]2.25|9.00| 1.70 | 2.05]1.82 | 2.90
03:00(11815/CAN 1 |VALOUR AT.OTTAWA 3.703.35(1.95]5.70|3.10]|11.0|5.801.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.10]2.40|9.501.87 | 5.90| 1.88 | 2.45] 3.25 | 2.05
03:00/11821/CONL |ARUBA PUERTO R. 7.50|4.80|1.35/13.0|1.87]33.0|2.55]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|9.50 |9.50|2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 3.00|1.75| 2.05]4.20 | 1.32
03:00| 1286 |[CO2CL |BOGOTA R.S.ANDR. 1.95|3.35|3.7013.10 | 5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85| 3.35 | 2.45| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.40 | 9.50| 1.88 | 2.45] 2.05 | 3.25
03:10{1473 |]ARG3 |COLEGIAL. LOS ANDES 1.7213.35|5.0012.75|8.5015.10|17.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.35]1.87 | 5.90]3.05|12.0|2.25|2.95]2.10 | 5.50




First Half

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full fwin i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jota o1 Géﬁ@iﬁﬁ?l‘f GoTaE?rEﬁlln(}vEﬂf s U.(EEEE; U%E:ET%;
Hour |O.No.||_eague[ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 Ow2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gg | 0g8ov25 | over15 | over15
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
03:30/ 1533 |BRA 2 |PONTE PR. CHAPECOE. 1.95/3.203.90]3.20|6.50]6.00 |11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5013.90 | 2.60]1.92 |6.25]2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
04:30/1436 |PAN 1 |TAURO UD UNIV. 2.10|3.20|3.40]3.45|5.706.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.95 | 6.25]2.35 | 9.50| 2.00 | 2.65] 2.30 | 3.40
05:00111810[CONL |GUATEMALA [COSTAR. 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30|8.50|8.50]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]4.80|3.60|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00]1.88|2.50]|2.80 | 2.70




